Parts List
 DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTYITEM
OPTIONALADJUSTING SCREWBS-SFM121-2011
NUMBER
PART WORLD HEADQUARTERS
101 PERINTON PARKWAY
FAIRPORT, NEW YORK 14450
(800) TOOL USA
H63A-M16SF130-9C
130 [ 5.12 in ]
104 [ 4.10 in ]
Ø34 [ 1.34 in ]
Ø16mm SHRINK FIT
50 [ 1.97 in ]
Ø27 [ 1.06 in ]
2.7
1.2
lb
kg
Ø63 [ 2.48 in ]
BALANCE
G2.5 @ 20,000 RPM
HSK63A
1
2X COOLANT PORTS
4.5°